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Description

201101260000
26630

01/26/2011
10:46:06

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RAFFORD
DEIDRE A

201101310000
31530

01/31/2011
08:51:16

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CRIBBS
SHERRI
SMITH

201102070000
44050

02/07/2011
02:44:48

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRIFFIN
TAMMY RUTH

201102170000
56430

02/17/2011
02:00:39

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GIBSON LUCY
L

201103070000
76450

03/07/2011
03:11:09

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHANNON
LEN

201103250000
95220

03/25/2011
01:21:58

FEDERAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHUMATE
JENNIFER
LYNN

201104110001
10610

04/11/2011
08:26:16

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STONE
JANICE C

201105120001
42610

05/12/2011
01:05:41

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MACK
CHIQUETALA

201105170001
46350

05/17/2011
08:34:04

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STAMPS L
MICHELE K

201106030001
63050

06/03/2011
10:11:25

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FRANKLIN
JENNIFER LEE

201106060001
65920

06/06/2011
04:10:25

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BURNETT
JAMES R

201106100001
72220

06/10/2011
02:31:56

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRANATO
SHARON M

201107270002
18710

07/27/2011
03:56:35

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARTIN
KATHY R

201109160002
75370

09/16/2011
01:55:16

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COMER ALAN
ROGER

201110130003
05160

10/13/2011
03:01:29

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LORINO
MEREDITH



201111070003
34130

11/07/2011
11:10:16

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KNOWLES
KENDRA

201111090003
38670

11/09/2011
03:26:52

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SLAY STACEY
JENELLE

201101050000
03380

01/05/2011
01:11:53

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FELTON
VONDA LOU

201101060000
04370

01/06/2011
08:18:05

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOWELL
LEIGHA

201101060000
04380

01/06/2011
08:24:58

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALKER
MICHELE L

201101060000
05490

01/06/2011
10:53:56

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ZEUTSCHEL
JAN L

201101070000
08300

01/07/2011
01:52:27

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARRELSON
NATALIE
PHILLIPS

201101110000
10270

01/11/2011
03:39:59

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SELLERS
KAYLA L

201101140000
15200

01/14/2011
03:04:19

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BROOM
CYNTHIA D

201101180000
16250

01/18/2011
10:49:48

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COPELAND
PATSY T

201101180000
17500

01/18/2011
03:08:42

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STOREY
ELAINE B

201101200000
21310

01/20/2011
01:04:12

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SLATER TARA
LYNN

201101210000
23100

01/21/2011
03:50:17

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ARNOLD
JOSHUA D

201101310000
32730

01/31/2011
02:01:33

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FLOYD
SHANNON
DENTON

201102020000
36720

02/02/2011
12:52:27

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY POUNDS
JANE E


