	Searc	ch Criteria	Filters Ap	oplied: Par	ty Seq= 1,	0; Party F	Role= Party	/ 2; Date F	Recorded=	: 2011;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201101260000 26630	01/26/2011 10:46:06	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RAFFORD DEIDRE A						
201101310000 31530	01/31/2011 08:51:16	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CRIBBS SHERRI SMITH						
201102070000 44050	02/07/2011 02:44:48	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRIFFIN TAMMY RUTH						
201102170000 56430	02/17/2011 02:00:39	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GIBSON LUCY L						
201103070000 76450	03/07/2011 03:11:09	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHANNON LEN						
201103250000 95220	03/25/2011 01:21:58	FEDERAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHUMATE JENNIFER LYNN						
201104110001 10610	04/11/2011 08:26:16	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STONE JANICE C						
201105120001 42610	05/12/2011 01:05:41	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MACK CHIQUETALA						
201105170001 46350	05/17/2011 08:34:04	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STAMPS L MICHELE K						
201106030001 63050	06/03/2011 10:11:25	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FRANKLIN JENNIFER LEE						
201106060001 65920	06/06/2011 04:10:25	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BURNETT JAMES R						
201106100001 72220	06/10/2011 02:31:56	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRANATO SHARON M						
201107270002 18710	07/27/2011 03:56:35	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARTIN KATHY R						
201109160002 75370	09/16/2011 01:55:16	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COMER ALAN ROGER						
201110130003 05160	10/13/2011 03:01:29	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LORINO MEREDITH						

			-					
201111070003 34130	11/07/2011 11:10:16	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KNOWLES KENDRA			
201111090003 38670	11/09/2011 03:26:52	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SLAY STACEY JENELLE			
201101050000 03380	01/05/2011 01:11:53	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FELTON VONDA LOU			
201101060000 04370	01/06/2011 08:18:05	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOWELL LEIGHA			
201101060000 04380	01/06/2011 08:24:58	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALKER MICHELE L			
201101060000 05490	01/06/2011 10:53:56	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ZEUTSCHEL JAN L			
201101070000 08300	01/07/2011 01:52:27	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRELSON NATALIE PHILLIPS			
201101110000 10270	01/11/2011 03:39:59	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SELLERS KAYLA L			
201101140000 15200	01/14/2011 03:04:19	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BROOM CYNTHIA D			
201101180000 16250	01/18/2011 10:49:48	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COPELAND PATSY T			
201101180000 17500	01/18/2011 03:08:42	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STOREY ELAINE B			
201101200000 21310	01/20/2011 01:04:12	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SLATER TARA LYNN			
201101210000 23100	01/21/2011 03:50:17	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ARNOLD JOSHUA D			
201101310000 32730	01/31/2011 02:01:33	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FLOYD SHANNON DENTON			
201102020000 36720	02/02/2011 12:52:27	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	POUNDS JANE E			